04/10/23 04:38 pm	COUNSEL	BH/LB	SCS2684A-8

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 2684 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 8, line 14, delete "\$539,086" and insert "\$587,244"
- 1.3 Page 8, line 16, delete "\$530,147" and insert "\$578,149"
- 1.4 Page 8, line 19, delete "\$541,385" and insert "\$597,109"
- 1.5 Page 9, line 24, delete "\$23,468" and insert "\$23,683"
- Page 9, line 25, delete "\$23,359" and insert "\$23,490" and delete "\$23,372" and insert
- 1.7 "\$23,499"
- 1.8 Page 9, line 27, delete "2025" and insert "2024"
- Page 12, line 29, delete "once"
- Page 13, line 2, delete "and"
- Page 13, line 5, delete the period and insert "; and"
- Page 13, after line 5, insert:
- "(4) the expiring referendum has not been previously renewed under this subdivision."
- Page 13, line 13, delete "levy is certified" and insert "written resolution is adopted"
- Page 16, line 22, delete "8,102,554,000" and insert "8,100,088,000"
- Page 16, line 23, delete "8,476,351,000" and insert "8,478,142,000"
- Page 16, line 24, delete "\$7,395,300,000" and insert "\$7,392,835,000"
- Page 16, line 26, delete "\$772,528,000" and insert "\$772,256,000" and delete
- 1.19 "\$7,703,819,000" and insert "\$7,705,886,000"
- 1.20 Page 38, line 23, delete "5,075,000" and insert "4,738,000"
- Page 38, line 24, delete "5,076,000" and insert "4,738,000"
- Page 38, line 25, delete everything after the comma and insert "\$2,755,000 each year"
- Page 38, line 26, delete "are" and insert "is"
- Page 38, line 29, delete "\$2,124,000" and insert "\$1,983,000"
- Page 39, line 5, delete "\$14,968,000" and insert "\$14,786,000"
- Page 121, line 10, delete "not exceed" and insert "be included within"
- Page 134, delete section 7
- Page 143, line 15, delete "greater" and insert "lesser"

2.1 Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references

2.2 Amend the title accordingly